The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1540199
DL4001 - DL4007

Fig. 4  Max Non-Repetitive Peak Forward Surge Current
0
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
DL4001-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4002-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4003-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4004-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4005-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4006-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4007-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes
without further notice to any product herein. Diodes Incorporated does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product
described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights, nor the rights of others. The user of products in such applications shall